
Tarigan
by Wica Turnitin

Submission date: 06-Sep-2024 03:45AM (UTC-0400)
Submission ID: 2446400768
File name: 2158_EBISMEN_-_Shintia.docx
(168.96K)
Word count: 4551
Character count: 29970



1

1

3

37
45

47



1

3

34

49



1

4

7

8

38



1

3

4

11

12

14

20

21

33

43



1

4

4

36



1

3

13

17

19

22

23

29

35

41



1

5

24

27

28



1

2

3

42



1

3

13

21



1

3

39



1

46



1

3

6



1



1

3

48



1

6

25

40

44



1

3

10

15

16

18

26

31

32



1

9

30

50



25%
SIMILARITY INDEX

25%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Tarigan
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.unimar-amni.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.stie-trianandra.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

publikasiilmiah.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

djpb.kemenkeu.go.id
Internet Source

journal.binadarma.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21

repository.penerbitwidina.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Police Academy – University of
Police Science
Student Paper

repository.unpas.ac.id
Internet Source

www.djkn.kemenkeu.go.id
Internet Source

thesis.sgu.ac.id
Internet Source

ijefm.co.in
Internet Source

www.ajmesc.com
Internet Source

Submitted to poltekim
Student Paper

ummaspul.e-journal.id
Internet Source

tanamanpemanis.bsip.pertanian.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

docplayer.info



<1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945
Surabaya
Student Paper

Rinaldy Amrullah. "Pembangunan Zona
Integritas Menuju Wilayah Bebas Korupsi Dan
Bebas Melayani Di Desa Batang Hari Ogan
Lampung", Jurnal Pengabdian Kepada
Masyarakat Sakai Sambayan, 2022
Publication

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

pajak.go.id
Internet Source

repository.uinfasbengkulu.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Politeknik STIA LAN
Student Paper

jurnal.stie-aas.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.itbsemarang.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source



31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.stieamkop.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.fai.umi.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.bppk.kemenkeu.go.id
Internet Source

lldikti5.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

barzahcomputerinternet.wordpress.com
Internet Source

evolutiva.campusnet.unito.it
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

ebookdig.biz
Internet Source

eprints.iain-surakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

jdih.bps.go.id
Internet Source

jurnal.ubl.ac.id
Internet Source



43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

kc.umn.ac.id
Internet Source

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

www.ambios.net
Internet Source

www.mand-ycmm.org
Internet Source

Badri Munir Sukoco, Rahmat Heru Setianto,
Nidya Ayu Arina, Ade Gafar Abdullah, Asep
Bayu Nandiyanto, Ratih Hurriyati. "Increasing
Management Relevance and
Competitiveness", CRC Press, 2018
Publication

Munari Kustanto, Wilga Lazul Nuviandra.
"IMPLEMENTASI PENYETARAAN JABATAN
TERHADAP POLA KARIER PEJABAT
FUNGSIONAL HASIL PENYETARAAN DI
PEMERINTAH KABUPATEN SIDOARJO", Jurnal
Litbang Sukowati : Media Penelitian dan
Pengembangan, 2023
Publication

www.bangkalankab.go.id
Internet Source

storiesviewer.net
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off



Tarigan
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17


